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RF Channel 2 Virtual Channels: 21.1 Heroes and Icons; 21.2 Decades; 21.3 Comet TV; 21.4 Antenna TV 

and 21.5 Start TV 

 

File Date: April 4, 2019 
 

Q1 On-going - Shared locally produced photos and short video clips through Social Media  
 

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 3:37 PM The National Weather Service in California is conducting their 

annual Tsunami test on March 27th, at approximately 10:15 AM. The test will use the Event Code RMT, 

but the script will reference the "national tsunami warning system". This is not a test for Nevada, and if 

received on your EAS equipment, it should not be rebroadcast! 

The March RMT for Southern Nevada/Inyo County, California is scheduled to be launched at 2:20 PM on 

March 27th by the Clark County Emergency Operations Center. You will have 60 minutes to rebroadcast 

the test.   
 

Monday, March 18, 2019 3:45 pm The Las Vegas WFO did NOT send an RWT last Wednesday 

(3/13/2019). Their equipment was down for maintenance.  
 

Saturday, March 16, 2019  
 

Friday, March 15, 2019 
 

Thursday, March 14, 2019 5:27:45 PM Required Weekly Test received 
 

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 No Required Weekly Test was sent; 10:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Tuesday, March 12, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 



Sunday, March 10, 2019 2:00 PM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Saturday, March 9, 2019 2:59 AM Required Weekly Test Received 
 

Friday, March 8, 2019 10:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Thursday, March 7, 2019 2:00 PM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM Tower Light Check 
 

Wednesday, March 6, 2019 10:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Tuesday, March 5, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Monday, March 4, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Friday, March 1, 2019 2:20 PM Required Monthly Test Received; 10:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Thursday, February 28, 2019 2:21 AM EAS Checked 
 

Wednesday, February 27, 2109 10:00 PM EAS; 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Monday, February 25, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked. 
 

Sunday, February 24, 2019 2:17 AM Required Weekly Test received; 2:00 PM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM 

Tower Light Checked. 
 

Saturday, February 23, 2019 10:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Friday, February 22, 2019 10:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Thursday, February, 21, 2019 1:54 AM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Wednesday, February 20, 2019 10:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Tuesday, February 19, 2019 10:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Monday, February 18, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Sunday, February 17, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Saturday, February 16, 2019 12:17 AM Required Weekly Test Received 
 

Friday, February 15, 2019 10:00 PM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Thursday, February 14, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 10:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Tuesday, February 12, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Monday, February 11, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Sunday, February 10, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Friday, February 8, 2019 9:40 PM Required Weekly Test; 10:00 PM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM Tower Light 

Checked 
 

Thursday, February 7, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Wednesday, February 6, 2019 10:00 PM EAS Checked 
 



Monday, February 4, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Sunday, February 3, 2019 2:00 PM; 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Saturday, February 2, 2019 10:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Friday, February 1, 2019 10:20 AM The new deadline for uploading the 4th Quarter Public File reports is 

now February 11; 10:00 PM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Thursday, January 31, 2019 2:18 AM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Wednesday, January 30, 2019 10:00 PM EAS Checked; 1:25 AM Tower Light Checked 
 

Tuesday, January 29, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Monday, January 28, 2019 10:00 AM RWT, Received; 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Monday, January 28, 2019 7:45 AM The government shut down ended and the Issues and Programs 

Report was uploaded to the Public Inspection File portal this morning. 
 

Sunday, January 27, 2019 2:00 PM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Friday, January 25, 2019 11:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Thursday, January 24, 2019 12:38 PM There will be another EAS/National Weather Service meeting at 

NAB this year! It will be held Tuesday, April 9th, from 2:00 to 4:00 PM in Room N221 of the North Hall. 

While NAB passes are not needed to access this room, now is the time to apply for a free "Exhibits Only" 

floor pass. They're only available now through mid-March. Register at https://www.nabshow.com/ The 

Agenda includes a review of EAS activations in 2018, discussion of issues related to EAS weather 

activations and the project to subdivide Clark County. Broadcasters, including engineers, Chief 

Operators and Program Directors and emergency managers/Authorized Originators are encouraged to 

attend. 
 

Thursday, January 24, 2019 09:00:29 AM RWT, Received; 2:00 PM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM Tower Light 

Checked 
 

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 14:20:22 RWT received; 11:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Wednesday, January 23, 2019 2:20 PM Statewide test received; 2:21 PM RMT Received 
 

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 The January Required Monthly Test will be launched tomorrow afternoon by 

the Division of Emergency Management at approximately 2:20 PM. This will be a Statewide test using 

Locator Codes for all 17 Nevada counties. As usual, you will have 60 minutes to rebroadcast the test. 
 

Monday, January 21, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Sunday, January 20, 2019 3:00 PM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Friday, January 18, 2019 11:00 PM EAS Checked 

 

Thursday, January 17, 2019 17:40:06 RWT Received; 2:25 AM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM Tower Light 

Checked. 
 

https://www.nabshow.com/


Wednesday, January 16, 2018 11:00 PM EAS Checked; 
 

Tuesday, January 15, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked; 
 

Monday, January 14, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Sunday, January 13, 2019 2:00 PM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Thursday, January 10, 2019 5:50 AM EAS Checked; 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Wednesday, 01/09/19 11:50:19 Required Weekly Test Received; 11:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Tuesday, January 8, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Monday, January 7, 2019 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked; Due to the current government shut down the 

Issues and Programs Report can’t be upload to the Public Inspection File portal. The portal is not 

available until government funding resumes.  
 

Sunday, January 6, 2019 2:00 PM; 9:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Saturday, January 5, 2019 11:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Friday, January 4, 2019 11:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

Thursday, January 3, 2019 2:00 PM Tower Light Checked 
 

Wednesday, January 2, 2019 11:00 PM EAS Checked 
 

 

Released:  January 2, 2019 

IMPACT OF POTENTIAL LAPSE IN FUNDING ON COMMISSION OPERATIONS 

In the event of a continued partial lapse in federal government funding, the Commission will 

suspend most operations in the middle of the day on Thursday, January 3, 2019.  During a lapse 

in funding, the Network Outage Reporting System (NORS), the Disaster Information Reporting 

System (DIRS), the Public Safety Support Center (PSSC), the Licensing Management System 

(LMS), the Consolidated Database System (CDBS), the Electronic Comment Filing System (ECFS), 

the Universal Licensing System (ULS), the Electronic Document Management System (EDOCS), 

the Auctions Public Reporting System (PRS), the Auction Application System, the Auction 

Bidding System, the Daily Digest, and the Commission Online Registration System (CORES) All 

other will remain available.1  Commission electronic filing and database systems will be 

unavailable to the public until normal agency operations resume.2   

Tuesday, January 1, 2019 8:00 PM Tower Light checked 
 


